Bib First Name Last Name Institution Event

043 Mio Masuoka Bath Women's Ski Race
044 Jennifer Wood Bath Women's Ski Race
045 Jenny Jenkins Bath Women's Ski Race
047 Lara Stitcher-Rothschild Bath Women's Ski Race
048 Sophie Sallustio Bath Women's Ski Race
049 Marion Legrand Bath Women's Ski Race
051 Josephine Pearson Bath Women's Ski Race
053 Ellie Cole Bath Women's Ski Race
056 Freya Logan Bath Women's Ski Race
057 Jessica Chaplin-Smith Bath Women's Ski Race
125 gabriel natali Bath Men's Ski Race
127 Sam Soper Bath Men's Ski Race
129 Lewis Reed Bath Men's Ski Race
131 Charlie Gregory Bath Men's Ski Race
132 Alex Bradshaw Bath Men's Ski Race
132 Alex Bradshaw Bath Men's Ski FS

133 Thomas Canning Bath Men's Ski Race
135 Jamie Bradshaw Bath Men's Ski Race
159 Zosia Troscianka-Carroll Bath Women's SB Race
160 Mathilde Parayre Bath Women's SB Race
177 James Ransome-Williams Bath Men's Ski FS

178 Victor Wrottesley Bath Men's Ski FS

019 Alice Milton Bristol Women's Ski Race
021 Lexi Brown Bristol Women's Ski Race
022 Keira Bonnington Bristol Women's Ski Race
023 Alice Voisey-Smith Bristol Women's Ski Race
024 Abigail Cousens Bristol Women's Ski Race
025 Miriam Wilson Bristol Women's Ski Race



028
034
035
036
037
104
105
106

110
111
112
113
157
168
170

174

180
181

194
197
198
306
352
103
042

Alexandra
Amelia
Cece
Magdalena
Mia
Kaelan
Alex

Dan
James
Oscar

Joe

Harri
Henry
Jasmine
Kaelan
Lucy
Emily
Phoebe
Bem

Jake
James
Niek

Lucy

Ben

Will

Tom

Joe
Alexander

Felicity

Williams
Rossi
Rogers
Poskocilova
Clements
Melville
Middleton
Granger
Gillett
Hooper
Schomberg
Evans
Jacquet
Queiroz
Melville
Linhart
Beard
Hughes
Fimmis
Shemmans
Oldham
Milten
Mashford
Robson
Barron
Holliday
Allen
Smith

Venables

Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristel
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristel
Bristol
Bristel
Bristol
Bristol
Bristel
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Durham

East Anglia

Women's Ski Race
Women's Ski Race
Women's Ski Race
Women's Ski Race
Women's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's-Ski-Raee
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Women's SB Race
Men's SB Race
Women's Ski FS
Women's-Ski-FS
Women's Ski FS
Men's-Ski-FS
Men's Ski FS
Men's Ski FS
Men's-Ski-FS
Women's SB FS
Men's SB FS
Men's SB FS
Men's SB FS
Men's SB FS
Men's Ski Race
Women's Ski Race



118
119
121
158
169
186
010
011
015
091
092
093
094
095
095
098
099
102
146
151
151
153
154
162
163
164
167
188
189

Ben
Nick
Oliver
Elaina
Timon
Oscar
Rachel
Georgina
Issy
Alex

Joe
Andreas
Nathan
Louis
Louis
George
Michael
Matthew
Coco
Eleanor
Eleanor
Lulu
Rachel
Julian
Yuhao
Matt
James
Leon

Jamie

Luck
Humphrey
Steward
Torresan
Chapman
Ogilvie
Symons
Hinton
Edwards
Martin
Martin
Epiphaniou
Porteous
Klanga
Klanga
Dendle
Longstaff
McCool
Heppner
Smith
Smith
Huang
Symons
Bartels
Yang
Stephenson
Purvis
Kelman

Davies

East Anglia
East Anglia
East Anglia
East Anglia
East Anglia
East Anglia
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Women's SB Race
Men's SB Race
Men's Ski FS
Women's Ski Race
Women's Ski Race
Women's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski FS
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Women's SB Race
Women's SB Race
Women's SB FS
Women's SB Race
Women's SB Race
Men's SB Race
Men's SB Race
Men's SB Race

Men's SB Race/SB FS

Men's Ski FS
Men's Ski FS



190
191
356
122
124
039
041
114
116
117
002
003
005
078
079
080
082
083
084
086
088
059
061
062
063
072
074
137
139

Jake
Oscar
Matt
Joe
Chris
Maisie
Ruby
Jack

Ed
Aaron
Sophie
Charlotte
Katy
David
Maxance
Gregory
Dominik
Jorin
Barnaby
Stefan
Rei
Caitlin
Lily
Anya
Lily

Beth
Nicole
Matthew
Michael

Macintosh
Wordsworth
Stephenson
McNulty
Moore
Jefferson
Harrison
Pearman
Lutterloch
Corlett

von Torklus
Rich-Jones
Nicol
Schramm
de Lardemelle
Simond
Kloepfer
Riexinger
van

Martin

Ota

Wood
McGregor
Poundall
Martin
Hayward
Ferraris
Smith

Dunne

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds Beckett
Leeds Beckett
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Men's Ski FS
Men's Ski FS
Men's SB FS
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Women's Ski Race
Women's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Women's Ski Race
Women's Ski Race
Women's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Women's Ski Race
Women's Ski Race
Women's Ski Race
Women's Ski Race
Women's Ski Race
Women's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race



006
008
089
090
196
364
017

Felicitas
Jingyu
Harry
Stephen
Jasmine
Callum

Alice

Mason
Zeng
Cairns
Duffield
Thompson
Powersmith
Mcleish

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland

Surrey

Women's Ski Race
Women's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Men's Ski Race
Women's SB FS
Men's SB FS

Women's Ski Race



