Bib	First Name	Last Name	Institution	Event
043	Mio	Masuoka	Bath	Women's Ski Race
044	Jennifer	Wood	Bath	Women's Ski Race
045	Jenny	Jenkins	Bath	Women's Ski Race
047	Lara	Stitcher-Rothschild	Bath	Women's Ski Race
048	Sophie	Sallustio	Bath	Women's Ski Race
049	Marion	Legrand	Bath	Women's Ski Race
051	Josephine	Pearson	Bath	Women's Ski Race
053	Ellie	Cole	Bath	Women's Ski Race
056	Freya	Logan	Bath	Women's Ski Race
057	Jessica	Chaplin-Smith	Bath	Women's Ski Race
125	gabriel	natali	Bath	Men's Ski Race
127	Sam	Soper	Bath	Men's Ski Race
129	Lewis	Reed	Bath	Men's Ski Race
131	Charlie	Gregory	Bath	Men's Ski Race
132	Alex	Bradshaw	Bath	Men's Ski Race
132	Alex	Bradshaw	Bath	Men's Ski FS
133	Thomas	Canning	Bath	Men's Ski Race
135	Jamie	Bradshaw	Bath	Men's Ski Race
159	Zosia	Troscianka-Carroll	Bath	Women's SB Race
160	Mathilde	Parayre	Bath	Women's SB Race
177	James	Ransome-Williams	Bath	Men's Ski FS
178	Victor	Wrottesley	Bath	Men's Ski FS
019	Alice	Milton	Bristol	Women's Ski Race
021	Lexi	Brown	Bristol	Women's Ski Race
022	Keira	Bonnington	Bristol	Women's Ski Race
023	Alice	Voisey-Smith	Bristol	Women's Ski Race
024	Abigail	Cousens	Bristol	Women's Ski Race
025	Miriam	Wilson	Bristol	Women's Ski Race

028	Alexandra	Williams	Bristol	Women's Ski Race
034	Amelia	Rossi	Bristol	Women's Ski Race
035	Cece	Rogers	Bristol	Women's Ski Race
036	Magdalena	Poskocilova	Bristol	Women's Ski Race
037	Mia	Clements	Bristol	Women's Ski Race
104	Kaelan	Melville	Bristol	Men's Ski Race
105	Alex	Middleton	Bristol	Men's Ski Race
106	Dan	Granger	Bristol	Men's Ski Race
107	James	Gillett	Bristol	Men's Ski Race
110	Oscar	Hooper	Bristol	Men's Ski Race
111	Joe	Schomberg	Bristol	Men's Ski Race
112	Harri	Evans	Bristol	Men's Ski Race
113	Henry	Jacquet	Bristol	Men's Ski Race
157	Jasmine	Queiroz	Bristol	Women's SB Race
168	Kaelan	Melville	Bristol	Men's SB Race
170	Lucy	Linhart	Bristol	Women's Ski FS
173	Emily	Beard	Bristol	Women's Ski FS
174	Phoebe	Hughes	Bristol	Women's Ski FS
179	Dom	Timmis	Bristol	Men's Ski FS
180	Jake	Shemmans	Bristol	Men's Ski FS
181	James	Oldham	Bristol	Men's Ski FS
182	Nick	Milton	Bristol	Men's Ski FS
194	Lucy	Mashford	Bristol	Women's SB FS
197	Ben	Robson	Bristol	Men's SB FS
198	Will	Barron	Bristol	Men's SB FS
306	Tom	Holliday	Bristol	Men's SB FS
352	Joe	Allen	Bristol	Men's SB FS
103	Alexander	Smith	Durham	Men's Ski Race
042	Felicity	Venables	East Anglia	Women's Ski Race

118	Ben	Luck	East Anglia	Men's Ski Race
119	Nick	Humphrey	East Anglia	Men's Ski Race
121	Oliver	Steward	East Anglia	Men's Ski Race
158	Elaina	Torresan	East Anglia	Women's SB Race
169	Timon	Chapman	East Anglia	Men's SB Race
186	Oscar	Ogilvie	East Anglia	Men's Ski FS
010	Rachel	Symons	Leeds	Women's Ski Race
011	Georgina	Hinton	Leeds	Women's Ski Race
015	lssy	Edwards	Leeds	Women's Ski Race
091	Alex	Martin	Leeds	Men's Ski Race
092	Joe	Martin	Leeds	Men's Ski Race
093	Andreas	Epiphaniou	Leeds	Men's Ski Race
094	Nathan	Porteous	Leeds	Men's Ski Race
095	Louis	Klanga	Leeds	Men's Ski Race
095	Louis	Klanga	Leeds	Men's Ski FS
098	George	Dendle	Leeds	Men's Ski Race
099	Michael	Longstaff	Leeds	Men's Ski Race
102	Matthew	McCool	Leeds	Men's Ski Race
146	Сосо	Heppner	Leeds	Women's SB Race
151	Eleanor	Smith	Leeds	Women's SB Race
151	Eleanor	Smith	Leeds	Women's SB FS
153	Lulu	Huang	Leeds	Women's SB Race
154	Rachel	Symons	Leeds	Women's SB Race
162	Julian	Bartels	Leeds	Men's SB Race
163	Yuhao	Yang	Leeds	Men's SB Race
164	Matt	Stephenson	Leeds	Men's SB Race
167	James	Purvis	Leeds	Men's SB Race/SB FS
188	Leon	Kelman	Leeds	Men's Ski FS
189	Jamie	Davies	Leeds	Men's Ski FS

	Jake	Macintosh	Leeds	Men's Ski FS
191	Oscar	Wordsworth	Leeds	Men's Ski FS
356	Matt	Stephenson	Leeds	Men's SB FS
122	Joe	McNulty	Leeds Beckett	Men's Ski Race
124	Chris	Moore	Leeds Beckett	Men's Ski Race
039	Maisie	Jefferson	Liverpool	Women's Ski Race
041	Ruby	Harrison	Liverpool	Women's Ski Race
114	Jack	Pearman	Liverpool	Men's Ski Race
116	Ed	Lutterloch	Liverpool	Men's Ski Race
117	Aaron	Corlett	Liverpool	Men's Ski Race
002	Sophie	von Torklus	Oxford	Women's Ski Race
003	Charlotte	Rich-Jones	Oxford	Women's Ski Race
005	Katy	Nicol	Oxford	Women's Ski Race
078	David	Schramm	Oxford	Men's Ski Race
079	Maxance	de Lardemelle	Oxford	Men's Ski Race
080	Gregory	Simond	Oxford	Men's Ski Race
082	Dominik	Kloepfer	Oxford	Men's Ski Race
083	Jorin	Riexinger	Oxford	Men's Ski Race
084	Barnaby	van	Oxford	Men's Ski Race
086	Stefan	Martin	Oxford	Men's Ski Race
088	Rei	Ota	Oxford	Men's Ski Race
059	Caitlin	Wood	Sheffield	Women's Ski Race
061	Lily	McGregor	Sheffield	Women's Ski Race
062	Anya	Poundall	Sheffield	Women's Ski Race
063	Lily	Martin	Sheffield	Women's Ski Race
072	Beth	Hayward	Sheffield	Women's Ski Race
074	Nicole	Ferraris	Sheffield	Women's Ski Race
137	Matthew	Smith	Sheffield	Men's Ski Race
139	Michael	Dunne	Sheffield	Men's Ski Race

006	Felicitas	Mason	Sunderland	Women's Ski Race
008	Jingyu	Zeng	Sunderland	Women's Ski Race
089	Harry	Cairns	Sunderland	Men's Ski Race
090	Stephen	Duffield	Sunderland	Men's Ski Race
196	Jasmine	Thompson	Sunderland	Women's SB FS
364	Callum	Powersmith	Sunderland	Men's SB FS
017	Alice	Mcleish	Surrey	Women's Ski Race